www.bestjob.com.tw 10
 2W OUTPUT
OUTPUT  MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
(VDC) VOLTAGE
(VDC)
CURRENT
(mA)
EFF
(%)
ISOLATION
(VDC)
LV020-05S05 5 5 400 77 1500
LV020-05S09 5 9 222 79 1500
LV020-05S12 5 12 167 80 1500
LV020-05S15 5 15 133 82 1500
LV013-12S3.3 12 3.3 400 72 1500
LV020-12S05 12 5 400 78 1500
LV020-12S09 12 9 222 78 1500
LV020-12S12 12 12 167 81 1500
LV020-12S15 12 15 133 85 1500
LV020-24S05 24 5 400 78 1500
LV020-24S09 24 9 222 78 1500
LV020-24S12 24 12 167 81 1500
LV020-24S15 24 15 133 77 1500
 MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
3.81[0.15]
All dimensions are in mm[inches]
2.54[0.10]